
Scotts Valley Cultural Performing Arts Center Event Schedule

EFFECTIVE 5/1/2023

Year Month Date Day(s) Time

Perform
ance 
time

Status 
Confirmed = Agreement  
received,
Booked = Deposit Received Event Type User Contact Email Phone

2023 May
2023 May 5/1/2023 Mon Available
2023 May 5/2/2023 Tue Available
2023 May 5/3/2023 Wed Available
2023 May 5/4/2023 Thu Available
2023 May 5/5/2023 Fri Available
2023 May 5/6/2023 Sat 12N-5pm 2 pm - PrivateRequested Recital Performance Mountain Music School Sydney Gorham mountainmusicschoolsv@gmail.com 831-236-0618

2023 May 5/7/2023 2pm-5pm Booked Poetry Contest Reading Lecture SV Recreation Ali Robinson arobinson@scottsvalley.gov 831-783-5608

2023 May 5/8/2023 Mon Available
2023 May 5/9/2023 Tue Available
2023 May 5/10/2023 Wed Available
2023 May 5/11/2023 Thu NA Set up Risers & Mics
2023 May 5/12/2023 Fri 12N-10pm booked Spring Choral Concert Performance Kirby Eric Newell enewell@kirby.org 615-879-1249
2023 May 5/13/2023 Sat Available
2023 May 5/14/2023 Sun Requested Kirby The Little Mermaid Jr.  Rehearsal Kirby Middle School Play
2023 May 5/15/2023 Mon Booked Kirby The Little Mermaid Jr.  rehearsal Kirby Middle School Play
2023 May 5/16/2023 Tue Booked Kirby The Little Mermaid Jr.  rehearsal Kirby Middle School Play
2023 May 5/17/2023 Wed Requested Kirby The Little Mermaid Jr.  Performance Kirby Middle School Play
2023 May 5/18/2023 Thu Available PCS Instrumental Concert Performance PCS Band Heather Calame heather.calame@pcscharter.org
2023 May 5/19/2023 Fri Available
2023 May 5/20/2023 Sat Requested Tiny Dancers Ballet Performance Tiny Dancers Jill Litzenberger jill.litz@gmail.com 303-681-7074
2023 May 5/21/2023 Sun Available
2023 May 5/22/2023 Mon Available
2023 May 5/23/2023 Tue Available
2023 May 5/24/2023 Wed Available
2023 May 5/25/2023 Thu Available
2023 May 5/26/2023 Fri Available
2023 May 5/27/2023 Sat Available
2023 May 5/28/2023 Sun Available
2023 May 5/29/2023 Mon Available
2023 May 5/30/2023 Tue Available
2023 May 5/31/2023 Wed Available

2023 June

2023 June 6/1/2023 Thu Available
2023 June 6/2/2023 Fri
2023 June 6/3/2023 Sat Confirmed Tutu Dance School Performance
2023 June 6/4/2023 Sun 2:30pm-6:30pm Requested Nicki Kerns Performance
2023 June 6/5/2023 Mon Available
2023 June 6/6/2023 Tue Available
2023 June 6/7/2023 Wed Available
2023 June 6/8/2023 Thu Available
2023 June 6/9/2023 Fri Available
2023 June 6/10/2023 Sat Available
2023 June 6/11/2023 Sun Available
2023 June 6/12/2023 Mon Available
2023 June 6/13/2023 Tue Booked International Academy of Dance Rehearsal info@iadance.com 831-466-0458
2023 June 6/14/2023 Wed Booked International Academy of Dance Rehearsal info@iadance.com 831-466-0458
2023 June 6/15/2023 Thu Booked International Academy of Dance Performance SC Dance Guild info@iadance.com 831-466-0458
2023 June 6/16/2023 Fri Booked International Academy of Dance Performance info@iadance.com 831-466-0458
2023 June 6/17/2023 Sat Booked International Academy of Dance Performance info@iadance.com 831-466-0458
2023 June 6/18/2023 Sun Booked International Academy of Dance Performance

2023 June 6/19/2023 Mon 12N-4pm Booked Teen Music Camp Class  SV Recreation Ali Robinson arobinson@scottsvalley.gov 831-783-5608

2023 June 6/20/2023 Tue Available

2023 June 6/21/2023 Wed 12N-4pm Booked Teen Music Camp Class  SV Recreation Ali Robinson arobinson@scottsvalley.gov 831-783-5608

2023 June 6/22/2023 Thu Available1 230501 PAC Events
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2023 June 6/23/2023 Fri 4pm-8pm Booked Teen Music Camp Performance SV Recreation Ali Robinson arobinson@scottsvalley.gov 831-783-5608

2023 June 6/24/2023 Sat Available
2023 June 6/25/2023 Sun Available
2023 June 6/26/2023 Mon Available
2023 June 6/27/2023 Tue Available
2023 June 6/28/2023 Wed Available
2023 June 6/29/2023 Thu Available
2023 June 6/30/2023 Fri Available

2023 July
2023 July 7/1/2023 Available

2023 August
2023 August 8/1/2023 Available

2023 August 8/12/2023 Sat 12:30pm-4:30pm2pm-3pm Booked Watsonville Community Band Performance Watsonville Community Band Elizabeth Black elizabeth.a.black40@gmail.com

2023 September
2023 September 9/1/2023 Fri available

2023 October
2023 October 10/1/2023 Sun available
2023 October 10/2/2023 Mon available
2023 October 10/3/2023 Tue available
2023 October 10/4/2023 Wed available

2023 October 10/5/2023 Thu Requested Santa Cruz Film Festival Film Santa Cruz Film Festival James Duisenberg james@tapfilms.com 831-332-3756

2023 October 10/6/2023 Fri Requested Santa Cruz Film Festival Film Santa Cruz Film Festival James Duisenberg james@tapfilms.com 831-332-3756

2023 October 10/7/2023 Sat Requested Santa Cruz Film Festival Film Santa Cruz Film Festival James Duisenberg james@tapfilms.com 831-332-3756

2023 October 10/8/2023 Sun Requested Santa Cruz Film Festival Film Santa Cruz Film Festival James Duisenberg james@tapfilms.com 831-332-3756
2023 October 10/9/2023 Mon Available
2023 October 10/10/2023 Tue Available
2023 October 10/11/2023 Wed Available

2023 October 10/12/2023 Thu 6:30pm-8pm Booked Brewing Workshop Lecture SV Recreation Ali Robinson arobinson@scottsvalley.gov 831-783-5608
2023 October 10/13/2023 Fri Booked Kuhai Hālau Hula show Load in/out/tech
2023 October 10/14/2023 Sat Booked Kuhai Hālau Hula show Performance Hula Beca Mosley mosleybecca122@gmail.com 831-325-6720
2023 October 10/15/2023 Sun available
2023 October 10/16/2023 Mon available
2023 October 10/17/2023 Tue available
2023 October 10/18/2023 Wed available

2023 October 10/19/2023 Thu 6:30pm-8pm Booked Brewing Workshop Lecture SV Recreation Ali Robinson arobinson@scottsvalley.gov 831-783-5608
2023 October 10/20/2023 Fri Available

2023 October 10/21/2023 Sat 2PM-5PM Confirmed Rehearsal - Meet Edgar: Rehearsal Spreading Oak Academy Trish Melehan tmelehan@aol.com 831-566-9411

2023 October 10/22/2023 Sun 2PM-5PM Confirmed Rehearsal - From the mind of Poe Rehearsal Spreading Oak Academy Trish Melehan tmelehan@aol.com 831-566-9411
2023 October 10/23/2023 Mon Available
2023 October 10/24/2023 Tue Available
2023 October 10/25/2023 Wed Available

2023 October 10/26/2023 Thu 5:30pm-10pm Confirmed Rehearsal -  Meet Edgar: Rehearsal Spreading Oak Academy Trish Melehan tmelehan@aol.com 831-566-9411

2023 October 10/27/2023 Fri 3pm-10pm Confirmed Performance - From the mind of Poe Performance Spreading Oak Academy Trish Melehan tmelehan@aol.com 831-566-9411

2023 October 10/28/2023 Sat 3pm-10pm Confirmed Performance - to the Horror of Halloween Performance Spreading Oak Academy Trish Melehan tmelehan@aol.com 831-566-9411
2023 October 10/29/2023 Sun Available
2023 October 10/30/2023 Mon Available
2023 October 10/31/2023 Tue Available

2023 November
2023 November 11/1/2023 Wed Available

2023 November 11/2/2023 Thu 6:30pm-8pm Booked Brewing Workshop Lecture SV Recreation Ali Robinson arobinson@scottsvalley.gov 831-783-5608

2023 November 11/5/2023 Sun 10am-5pm Booked Makers Demo Day Lecture SV Recreation Ali Robinson arobinson@scottsvalley.gov 831-783-5608

2023 December
2023 December 12/1/2023 Fri Available
2024 January
2024 January 1/1/2024 Mon Available
2024 January 1/30/2024 Tue Requested PCS Fusion Dance Rehearsal Pacific Collegiate School Tara Firenzi tara.firenzi@pcscharter.org 831-295-3252
2024 January 1/31/2024 Wed Requested PCS Fusion Dance Rehearsal Pacific Collegiate School Tara Firenzi tara.firenzi@pcscharter.org 831-295-32521 230501 PAC Events
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2024 February
2024 February 2/1/2024 Thu Requested PCS Fusion Dance Rehearsal Pacific Collegiate School Tara Firenzi tara.firenzi@pcscharter.org 831-295-3252
2024 February 2/2/2024 Fri Requested PCS Fusion Dance Performance Pacific Collegiate School Tara Firenzi tara.firenzi@pcscharter.org 831-295-3252
2024 February 2/3/2024 Sat Requested PCS Fusion Dance Performance Pacific Collegiate School Tara Firenzi tara.firenzi@pcscharter.org 831-295-3252
2024 February 2/4/2024 Sun Available
2024 February 2/5/2024 Mon Available
2024 February 2/6/2024 Tue Available
2024 February 2/7/2024 Wed Available
2024 February 2/8/2024 Thu Booked Hitchcock Festival Performance SVC Theater Guild Dave Hodgin pathfinder@pacbell.net 831-239-5122
2024 February 2/9/2024 Fri Booked Hitchcock Festival Performance SVC Theater Guild Dave Hodgin pathfinder@pacbell.net 831-239-5123
2024 February 2/10/2024 Sat Booked Hitchcock Festival Performance SVC Theater Guild Dave Hodgin pathfinder@pacbell.net 831-239-5124
2024 March
2024 March 3/1/2024 Fri
2024 April
2024 April 4/1/2024 Mon
2024 May
2024 May 5/1/2024 Wed
2024 June
2024 June 6/1/2024 Sat
2024 July
2024 July 7/1/2024 Mon
2024 August
2024 August 8/1/2024 Thu
2024 September
2024 September 9/1/2024 Sun
2024 October
2024 October 10/1/2024 Tue
2024 November
2024 November 11/1/2024 Fri
2024 December
2024 December 12/12024 Sun
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